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Last Name [First Name District Email Address nature

Adams Ashley Calcasieu Ashley.adams@cpsb.org ﬂ)u/,y /}Ur/(/
Andrew Bell Shequita Lafayette Srbell@lpssonline.com

Arbuckle Delky Iberville Parish Delkyarbuckle@ipsb.education

Ardoin Lana Jefferson Davis Lana.ardoin@jdpsbk12.org P

Aucoin Julius Iberville juliusaucoin@ipsb.education (_ADLQ,U&, ( J;)M oy
Bamfield Samantha Rapides Parish Samantha.bamfield@rpsb.us @'/\/ x/z,_,
Bearb Fallon Lafayette Frbearb@Ipssonline.com -—Fd ﬁM’) /f),FOA i
Broussard Catherine Calcasieu cathy.broussard@cpsb.org «.f (A Ax /
Brown Gayle St Landry Parish ggb2965@slp.k12.1a.us

Crawford Beverly Calcasieu beverly.crawford @cpsb.org "-Heu@m([ eAN\—
Ellington James SSD jellington002@yahoo.com }iﬂh

Fontenot Betsie St. Landry Parish Bof1225@slp.k12.la.us Cm(H»-Q_ e
Fontenot Erica L. Evangeline erica.landreneau@epsb.com

Frick Jenni Lafayette Jsfrick@lpssonline.com /\ ]\_C\ R

Fruge Elizabeth Calcasieu Elizabeth.fruge@cpsb.org LV \_\

Gillpatrick Kelly Rapides Kelly.gillpatrick@msb.us

Gisclair Donna St. Mary dgisclair@stmaryk12.net JﬂJO{./f’LGL r\}{ﬂd(&_/
Graham Rachel Rapides Parish glirachel@yahoo.com fi’mh? l‘y -
Harrington Myleka Avoyelles Myleka.harrington@avoyellespsb.com m,puo\, FJ:*;(JL
Hepler LeeAnn St. Mary Lahepler@stmaryk12.net “ A

Jones Sabrina District 3 sabrina.m.jones24@gmail.com

Kelly Jherica East Feliciana Parish jkelly@efschools.net UALCA <

Kelly Tiffaney Rapides tiffaney.kelly@rpsb.us //)J\/)u “/ Kk L«{{

Key Kimberly West Feliciana keyk@wfpsb.org

Kumar Shiv Calcasieu Parish shiv.kumar@cpsb.org grfmwfé;;‘g&» I P
Landry Frances Michelle  |Rapides Parish michelle.landry@rpsb.us 4 NN
Latiolais Jenna Acadia jlatiolais@acadia.k12.la.us 7 ‘\'\Qa\lg\ ¢
Leger Jonel St. Landry Parish jms2658@slp.k12.1a.us . s

Lemmons David Rapides david.lemmons@rpsb.us ;../’ - Rl 4 i A
Loyell-Hollins Lorie East Feliciana Parish Lhollins@efschools.net X ,,‘,f;

McCauley Kim Evangeline kim.mccauley@epsb.com L;}}Z,;f %%C (?%%%
McDavid Laura Rapides parish Laura.mcdavid@rpsb.us o ~ e A :’
McKay Kayla Jefferson Davis Parish kayla.mckay@jdpsbk12.org o A ’ NUCQUJ\,
Nelson Laura Iberville lauranelson@ipsb.education
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Oberste Jacqueline St. Landry Parish jmo3833@slp.k12.la.us L QY BTN

Olivier Angela Acadia Pariah aolivier@acadia.k12.la.us 4/ big Ju ré’,(.(__" L

Olivier Hanna Lafayette Parish hlolivier@lpssonline.com t- \ At v ﬂM

Ourso Michelle Iberville Parish michelleourso@ipsb.education {_f*

Piper Marier Calcasieu marier.piper@cpsb.org A{ﬁw

Preatto Dorces Calcasieu Dorces.preatto@cpsb.org lL__,rM;,\ *

Reado Jessica Rapides jessica.reado@rpsb.us

Sassau Tonya Lafayette Parish tasassau@lpssonline.com s YD)l

Stutes Simone Acadia sstutes@acadia.k12.la.us /\ \g:d_ﬁ{g

Toliver Jacque Lafayette jvtoliver@Ipssonline.com y bias)

Tumer Abigail Avoyelles abigail.tumer@avoyellespsb.com

Upshaw Anna Rapides Anna.upshaw@rpsb.us

Vidrine Westley Acadia welice@yahoo.com (WA NN A 4t

Waldrop Christen Lake Charles College Prep |christen.waldrop@lccp.us (\If/ D%

Walls Ruth St. Landry mww4108!@slp.k12.la.us N

Williams Asia Pointe Coupee Asia.williams@pcpsb.net %\C\ ) ,Q,qum

Williams Kourtney St Landry Parish kaw1135@slp.k12.la.us 'K(C.w *m,_“ I AN

/

; Hathey Slaa LaSalle Wa"rh@u(’\ lr’éﬂ“&o b.Cem >tad Pryatlens
UThgors [Nnvoine [SY banged AMRIC Q. S\ P M1 \a, Uy MR~ oY
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